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{-}oo\se WMQ 150ML  250ML

JOCK'S BLOCK CLASSIC DRY RED 7
Murraylands
JOCK'S BLOCK CLASSIC DRY WHITE 7

Murraylands

Spavkling (ive

WILLOW POINT SPARKLING WHITE

Murraylands

ALPHA BOX & DICE TAROT PROSECCO (VE)

Murray Darling

SIDEWOOD ESTATE SPARKLING PINOT CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills

JANSZ PREMIUM SPARKLING PINOT ROSE (VE)

Tasmania

BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING PINOT NOIR 200ML

South Australia

MOET & CHANDON BRUT CHAMPAGNE 200ML

Champagne, France

VARICHON & CLERC SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANCS 200ML
Burgundy, France

HANCOCK AND HANCOCK SPARKLING SHIRAZ 200ML
MclLaren Vale

CROSER SPARKLING PINOT CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills

PARACOMBE A TRIO OF PINOT SPARKLING ROSE (VE)
Adelaide Hills

BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING PINOT NOIR

South Australia

BLEASDALE SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANCS

Adelaide Hills

WICKS PAMELA VINTAGE

SPARKLING CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR (VE)

Adelaide Hills

MOLLYDOOKER MISS MOLLY SPARKLING SHIRAZ (VE)
MclLaren Vale

HENTLEY FARM BLANC DE NOIR SPARKLING WHITE
Barossa Valley

MUMM TASMANIA SPARKLING BRUT PRESTIGE
Tasmania

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL CHAMPAGNE
Champagne, France

POL ROGER CHAMPAGNE BRUT NATURE

Champagne, France

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL CHAMPAGNE
Champagne, France

GLASS

9.5

15

BOTTLE

30

30

BOTTLE

34

40

46

65

56

50

54

56

56

60

60

70

105

125



Riesling

TIM ADAMS (VE)

Clare Valley

VICKERY WATERVALE (VE)
Clare Valley

PEWSEY VALE

Eden Valley

KILIKANOON MORT'S BLOCK
Clare Valley

JIM BARRY WATERVALE
Clare Valley
RIESLINGFREAK NO 3
Clare Valley

PIKES TRADITIONALE
Clare Valley

MINISTRY OF CLOUDS (VE)
Clare Valley

ROCKFORD HAND PICKED
Eden Valley

SKILLOGALEE TREVARRICK
Clare Valley

Pinet Gris & Grigio

NEPENTHE ALTITUDE PINOT GRIS (VE)
Adelaide Hills

PARACOMBE PINOT GRIS (VE)
Adelaide Hills

LONGVIEW QUEENIE PINOT GRIGIO
Adelaide Hills

HAND CRAFTED
BY GEOFF HARDY PINOT GRIGIO (VE)
Adelaide Hills

TIM ADAMS PINOT GRIS (VE)

Clare Valley

GOLDING THE SPRUIKER PINOT GRIS (VE)
Adelaide Hills

LOBETHAL ROAD PINOT GRIS

Adelaide Hills

THE OTHER WINE CO PINOT GRIS
Adelaide Hills

150ML

150ML

1

12

250ML

15

16

17

250ML

15

16

17

BOTTLE

4y

46

48

46

52

54

55

64

65

75

BOTTLE

44

46

48

4t

45

46

48

56



Sauviqgnon Blanc

WILLOW POINT
Murraylands

GIESEN ESTATE (VE)
Marlborough, NZ

WICKS ESTATE (VE)
Adelaide Hills

WIRRA WIRRA HIDING CHAMPION
Adelaide Hills

SHAW + SMITH (VE)
Adelaide Hills

NEPENTHE ALTITUDE (VE)
Adelaide Hills

SIDEWOOD ESTATE (O)
Adelaide Hills

K1 BY GEOFF HARDY (VE)
Adelaide Hills

LONGVIEW WHIPPETT
Adelaide Hills

RIPOSTE THE FOIL (VE)
Adelaide Hills

Chardowmay

WILLOW POINT
Murraylands

GOLDING THE EXCHANGE (VE)
Adelaide Hills

K1 BY GEOFF HARDY
Adelaide Hills

D'ARENBERG THE OLIVE GROVE (VE)

MclLaren Vale

SHAW + SMITH M3 (VE)
Adelaide Hills

(O) ORGANIC,

150ML

10

12

15

150ML

n

13.5

250ML

225

250ML

12

18.5

BOTTLE

34

36

42

52

65

42

44

45

46

47

BOTTLE

34

46

62

40

80

(B) BIODYNAMIC, (VE) VEGAN



Afternative (Whifes

CORIOLE CHENIN BLANC (VE)
MclLaren Vale

GEMTREE LUNA CRESCENTE FIANO (O)(B)(VE)
MclLaren Vale

HAHNDORF HILL
WHITE MISCHIEF GRUNER VELTLINER (VE)
Adelaide Hills

Moscato

WILLOW POINT
Murraylands

MARS NEEDS (VE)

Riverland

WOODSTOCK LITTLE MISS COLLETT 500ML (VE)
MclLaren Vale

HESKETH
South Australia

Dose

WILLOW POINT ROSE
Murraylands

SHOTTESBROOKE ESTATE GRENACHE ROSE (VE)

MclLaren Vale

THE LANE ROSE

MclLaren Vale

TRIENNES ROSE

France

TURKEY FLAT GRENACHE ROSE (VE)
Barossa Valley

DOWIE DOOLE ROSE (VE)

MclLaren Vale

KALLESKE ROSE (O)(B)(VE)

Barossa Valley

SEPPELTSFIELD GRENACHE ROSE
Barossa Valley

MINISTRY OF CLOUDS ROSE (VE)
MclLaren Vale

ALICANTE BOUCHET GRENACHE ROSE
Barossa Valley

MINUTY ROSE
Provence, France

150ML  250ML BOTTLE
44

48

54

150ML  250ML BOTTLE
8 12 34
10.5 15.5 42
35

36

150ML  250ML BOTTLE
8 12 34

10 15 Lb

n 16 48
1.5 17.5 50
12.5 19 53
46

50

54

60

62

65



Pinat Noiv e

TOMICH HILL 9.5
Adelaide Hills

SAINT AND SCHOLAR 12.5
Adelaide Hills

PIKE & JOYCE VUE DU NORD (VE) 14
Adelaide Hills

PARACOMBE (VE)

Adelaide Hills

K1 BY GEOFF HARDY (VE)

Adelaide Hills

FREYCINET LOUIS
Tasmania

150ML

Grenache & Friends

PAXTON QUEEN OF THE HIVE

SHIRAZ TEMPRANILLO GRENACHE (O)(B)(VE) 10
MclLaren Vale

HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN AND VIXEN GRENACHE 11.5
Barossa Valley

TORBRECK JUVENILES

GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO (O)(VE) 12.5
Barossa Valley

ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE SERIES GRENACHE
McLaren Vale

SONS OF EDEN KENNEDY

GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE (VE)

Barossa Valley

KALLESKE CLARRY'S

GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO (B)(VE)

Barossa Valley

YALUMBA VINE VALE GRENACHE

Barossa Valley

MINISTRY OF CLOUDS GRENACHE (VE)

Mclaren Vale

250ML

14.5

18.5

20

250ML

17.5

18.5

BOTTLE

42

54

58

4y

65

80

BOTTLE

44

50

54

46

48

52

64

70

(O) ORGANIC, (B) BIODYNAMIC, (VE) VEGAN



Other Reds ¢ Blends

SHUT THE GATE RIPPLE IRON SANGIOVESE
Clare Valley

HANCOCK AND HANCOCK TEMPRANILLO
MclLaren Vale

MR RIGGS D'ADELAIDE MONTEPULCIANO
Adelaide Hills

RICHARD HAMILTON LOT 148 MERLOT (VE)
McLaren Vale

CORIOLE NERO
MclLaren Vale

Shiraz

WILLOW POINT
Murraylands

WOODSTOCK SHIRAZ
MclLaren Vale

SONS OF EDEN MARSCHALL (VE)
Barossa Valley

MOLLYDOOKER THE BOXER (VE)
MclLaren Vale

KALLESKE MOPPA (VE)

Barossa Valley

MIKE PRESS (VE)

Adelaide Hills

GEMTREE BLOODSTONE (O)(B)(VE)
MclLaren Vale

PENNY'S HILL CRACKING BLACK
MclLaren Vale

TEUSNER RIEBKE
Barossa Valley

KAY BROTHERS (VE)
MclLaren Vale

TWO HANDS GNARLY DUDES (VE)
Barossa Valley

SEPPELTSFIELD
Barossa Valley

KAESLER THE BOGAN
Barossa Valley

D'ARENBERG THE DEAD ARM (VE)
MclLaren Vale

MOLLYDOOKER VELVET GLOVE (VE)
MclLaren Vale

(O) ORGANIC, (B) BIODYNAMIC, (VE) VEGAN

150ML 250ML BOTTLE

10.5 15.5 46
1.5 16.5 48
12.5 17.5 50
44
60

150ML  250ML BOTTLE

9.5 13.5 36

1 16.5 48

13.5 19 60

15 21.5 65

36

48

50

52

58

58

62

80

90

220



Cl\berlqe'l'a 'Fme"ds 150ML  250ML

WILLOW POINT CABERNET MERLOT 8 12
Murraylands

LONGVIEW DEVIL'S ELBOW

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 11.5 16.5
Adelaide Hills

RESCHKE BOS 2015 CABERNET SAUVIGNON (VE) 15 21.5
Coonawarra

RESCHKE VITULUS CABERNET SAUVIGNON (VE)

Coonawarra

HUGH HAMILTON

THE LARRIKIN CABERNET SHIRAZ (VE)

MclLaren Vale

PARACOMBE CABERNET SAUVIGNON (VE)

Adelaide Hills

WIRRA WIRRA CHURCH BLOCK

CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ MERLOT

MclLaren Vale

BATTLE OF BOSWORTH CABERNET SAUVIGNON (O)

MclLaren Vale

ZEMA ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON (VE)

Coonawarra

ROD & SPUR SHIRAZ CABERNET
Barossa Valley

RIFLE RANGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Barossa Valley

BOTTLE

34

50

66

44

46

48

50

52

54

80

95




ESPRESSO
Smirnoff Vodka, Frangelico, Kahlua, fresh espresso, vanilla

BUTTERSCOTCH ESPRESSO

Smirnoff Vodka, Fossey Butterscotch Liqueur, fresh espresso, vanilla

PORNSTAR

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, prosecco,
passionfruit, lime

Margaritas
&
<2 cLAssIcC
Cuervo Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime, agave

e
f’ WATERMELON

Cuervo Silver Tequila, watermelon, lime, agave

< <) SPICY MANGO
Cuervo Silver Tequila, Cointreau, jalapefo, mango, lime, agave

Low Aleohol

C? HEY LOW ROSE COOLER
L! Hey Low Citrus & Pineapple, rose syrup, rosemary, lemon, soda




COCONUT MAI TAI

Appleton Estate 8 Old Reserve Rum,1800 Coconut Tequila,
pineapple, coconut, lemon

GIN RUBY

Aperol, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Gordons Gin,
lemon, aquafaba

CUCUMBER BLOSSOM

Gordons Gin, St Germain Elderflower liqueur, cucumber, lime

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

PEACH ICED TEA SPRITZ

Absolut Peach Vodka, fresh peach iced tea, prosecco, soda

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ

Malfy Gin Rosa, Campari, prosecco, soda

MAKE IT A JUG FOR $35!

CALL ME OLD FASHIONED...
ASK THE TEAM FOR ANY CLASSIC COCKTAILS




Gin

Gin is the word on everyone's lips. We are very proud of our huge range, especially our
local gins. Select your gin by South Australian region or if you are looking to branch

out, ask our staff about our extensive range.

ADELAIDE

Adelaide Gin

Ambra Gin Blood Orange
Ambra Gin Citrus
Antipodes Pink
Happenstance Fireside
Happenstance Original
Never Never Fancy Fruit Cup
Never Never Triple Juniper
Prohibition

Red Hen

Threefold Aromatic

RENMARK

23rd St Violet
23rd St Signature
Blind Tiger

BAROSSA VALLEY
Seppeltsfield House Gin
Seppeltsfield Savoury Allsorts
Seppeltsfield Barossa Dry

ADELAIDE HILLS
78 Degrees

78 Degrees Sunset

78 Degrees Desert Strength
5 Nines Rare Dry

5 Nines Wild Citrus

Ambleside No. 8 Botanical

MCLAREN VALE

Settlers Artisan Pink

Settlers Artisan Pomegranate
Settlers Artisan Shiraz

Two Accents Shiraz

Two Accents Dry

KANGAROO ISLAND
KIS O' Gin

KIS Wild

KIS Mulberry

INTERSTATE & INTERNATIONAL
Forty Spotted Wild Rose Gin - Tas
Hendricks - London

Husk Ink Gin - NSW

Jinzu - Japan

Roku - Japan

Seedlip Non-Alchoholic - London

Towic

FEVER-TREE PREMIUM TONIC
WATER

Aromatic

Indian

Elderflower

Mediterranean

Refreshingly Light




Thets a paddlin’

PICK ANY 4 BEERS
THAT TICKL& FANCY AND
PADDLE

PICK ANY 3 GINS FROM THE.
LIST + 1. EEVER-TREE ‘@le

servﬂ%t E] Selectlon of dehydra_ @fr‘lillt

-
L
L
e




Now alcoholic

Nown Aleoholic Cocktails

MANGO PEACH LEMONADE
mango, peach, pineapple, lemonade, soda water

PG MARTINI
pineapple, passionfruit, lime, vanilla, grenadine

FIZZY FRUIT
orange juice, apple juice, strawberry, lime, lemonade

Non Alcoholic Spivits

SEEDLIP GROVE 42 CITRUS GIN

GORDONS 0.0 ALCOHOL FREE GIN

Nown Alcoholic Beer

GREAT NORTHERN ZERO
HEINEKEN ZERO
MISMATCH ZERO PALE ALE

LITTLE BANG THE SPACER PALE

Non Aleoholic (Aline

BY THE BOTTLE
MCGUIGAN SPARKLING

MCGUIGAN SAUVIGNON BLANC

MCGUIGAN SHIRAZ

12

12

12

25

25

25





